Race Results to 3 October 2021

2" October 2021
Woodhouse Moor parkrun

A total of 461 runners took part
1 1 Nathan EDMONDSON

16 1 Amy RAMSDEN-YOUNG

135 25  Lois MARSHALL

Bedford parkrun

A total of 352 runners took part
1 1 James MINTER

7 1 Clare RODSETH

86 7 Mary DOOTSON

87 76 Chris OVENDEN

Sewerby parkrun

A total of 156 runners took part
1 1 Ozzy STRINGER

5 1 Hannah COX

8 7 Gavin SMITH

Skipton parkrun

A total of 143 runners took part
1 1 Harvey SUTCLIFFE
3 3 Tom CLARKE

5 5 Tim CHADWICK

15 14  Stuart BOND

27 1 Joanne BARRETT
28 2 Sophie NEWBOULD
81 52 David GORMAN

91 25  Lauren GUEST

Roberts Park parkrun

A total of 123 runners took part
1 1 Jonathan MOON

11 11  Michael MCINNES
14 1 Ann-Marie BULCOCK

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:15:55
00:19:21
00:25:09

00:15:33
00:18:44
00:24:45
00:24:46

00:17:23
00:19:23
00:19:51

00:18:09
00:18:37
00:19:05
00:22:57
00:24:27
00:24:37
00:29:29
00:30:42

00:18:06
00:20:16
00:21:40

PB

1° Lady


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3939119
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2693440
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6096712
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bedford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1643929
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bedford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2734027
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bedford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bedford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/sewerby/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2834441
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/sewerby/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=169375
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/sewerby/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622494
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4802777
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1817873
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=64304
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=570480
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2494323
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Bentham Beagles Bash 10k
Neil Maloney

4th in open category

3" October 2021
Bodrum Half Marathon
A total of 417 runners took part

39:51 1stV50

1 1 Omer Oklu Unknown 01:16:05
7 1 Meryem Kilinc Giindogdu Unknown 01:23:53
132 121 Aziz Karsli Skipton AC 01:52:53
London Marathon

Approx. 40,000 runners took part

297 Ovenden, Chris (GBR) 18-39 Skipton AC 02:38:15
341 Hood, Julian (GBR) 40-44 Skipton AC 02:39:00
14959 Radley, Martha (GBR) 18-39 Skipton AC 04:10:49
23083 Harrison, Sarah (GBR) 18-39 Skipton AC 04:47:33
Loch Ness Marathon

A total of 2635 runners took part

1 Stuart Livingstone Corstorphine AAC 02:32:21

14 Megan Crawford Fife Athletics Club 02:48:11

1096 Andrew Ellwood Skipton AC 04:17:12
Chester Marathon

A total of 1711 runners took part

1 Michael Young West Cheshire AC 02:27:31

23 Melissah Gibson Ealing Eagles Running Club 02:48:44

628 Patricia Gill Skipton AC 03:56:57

1180 Sarah Millington Skipton AC 04:39:32

1214  Hazel Smith Skipton AC 04:43:20


https://results.virginmoneylondonmarathon.com/2021/?content=detail&fpid=search&pid=search&idp=T8C2O3HQ324325&lang=EN_CAP&event=MAS&search%5Bname%5D=Ovenden&search%5Bfirstname%5D=Chris&search_event=MAS
https://results.virginmoneylondonmarathon.com/2021/?content=detail&fpid=search&pid=search&idp=T8C2O3HQ3245EC&lang=EN_CAP&event=MAS&search%5Bname%5D=Hood&search%5Bfirstname%5D=Julian&search_event=MAS
https://results.virginmoneylondonmarathon.com/2021/?content=detail&fpid=search&pid=search&idp=T8C2O3HQ3256C9&lang=EN_CAP&event=MAS&search%5Bname%5D=Radley&search%5Bfirstname%5D=Martha&search_event=MAS
https://results.virginmoneylondonmarathon.com/2021/?content=detail&fpid=search&pid=search&idp=T8C2O3HQ326DE1&lang=EN_CAP&event=MAS&search%5Bname%5D=Harrison&search%5Bfirstname%5D=Sarah&search_event=MAS

