Race Results to 3rd October 2021

2 nd October 2021 Woodhouse Moor parkrun A total of 461 runners took part						
1	1	Nathan EDMONDSON	Unattached	00:15:55		
16	1	Amy RAMSDEN-YOUNG	Unattached	00:19:21		
135	25	Lois MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:25:09		
Bedf	ord pa	rkrun				
		52 runners took part				
1	1	James MINTER	Unattached	00:15:33		
7	1	Clare RODSETH	Unattached	00:18:44		
86	7	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:24:45		
87	76	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:24:46		
		arkrun 56 runners took part				
1	1	Ozzy STRINGER	Unattached	00:17:23		
5	1	Hannah COX	Unattached	00:19:23		
8	7	Gavin SMITH	Skipton AC	00:19:51		
<u>Skipton parkrun</u> A total of 143 runners took part						
1	1	Harvey SUTCLIFFE	Unattached	00:18:09		
3	3	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:18:37 PB		
5	5	Tim CHADWICK	Skipton AC	00:19:05		
15	14	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:22:57		
27	1	Joanne BARRETT	Unattached	00:24:27		
28	2	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:24:37		
81	52	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:29		
91	25	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:30:42		
Roberts Park parkrun						
A total of 123 runners took part						
1	1	Jonathan MOON	Unattached	00:18:06		
11	11	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:16		
14	1	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:21:40 1 st Lady		

Bentham Beagles Bash 10k

Neil Maloney	4th in open category	39:51	1st V50
--------------	----------------------	-------	---------

3rd October 2021

Bodrum Half Marathon

A to	tal of 41	7 runners took part	
1	1	Ömer Oklu	

1	1	Ömer Oklu	Unknown	01:16:05
7	1	Meryem Kilinc Gündogdu	Unknown	01:23:53
132	121	Aziz Karsli	Skipton AC	01:52:53

London Marathon

Approx. 40,000 runners took part

• •	-			
297	Ovenden, Chris (GBR)	18-39	Skipton AC	02:38:15
341	Hood, Julian (GBR)	40-44	Skipton AC	02:39:00
14959	Radley, Martha (GBR)	18-39	Skipton AC	04:10:49
23083	Harrison, Sarah (GBR)	18-39	Skipton AC	04:47:33

Loch Ness Marathon

Α	total	of	2635	runners	took	part
---	-------	----	------	---------	------	------

1	Stuart Livingstone	Corstorphine AAC	02:32:21
14	Megan Crawford	Fife Athletics Club	02:48:11
1096	Andrew Ellwood	Skipton AC	04:17:12

Chester Marathon

A total of 1711 runners took part

1	Michael Young	West Cheshire AC	02:27:31
23	Melissah Gibson	Ealing Eagles Running Club	02:48:44
628	Patricia Gill	Skipton AC	03:56:57
1180	Sarah Millington	Skipton AC	04:39:32
1214	Hazel Smith	Skipton AC	04:43:20